
New Wave Federation Governing Board Dates 2023/24

Autumn Term 2023

Thursday 12th October 2023 Full Board Governing Board Meeting @ Woodberry Down - 6.00pm

Wednesday 18th October 2023 Governors Visit to to Grazebrook Primary School - 9.00am - 11.00am

Tuesday 7th November 2023 Resource Governing Board Meeting @ Grazebrook - 6.00pm

Wednesday 22nd November 2023 Governors Visit to Thomas Fairchild Primary School - 9.00am - 11.00am

Thursday 14th December 2023 Full Governing Board Meeting @ Shacklewell - 6.00pm

Spring Term 2024
Tuesday 23rd January 2024 Resource Governing Board Meeting @ Grazebrook - 6.00pm

Wednesday 21st February 2024 Governors Visit to to Woodberry Down Primary School - 9.00am - 11.00am

Thursday 21st March 2024 Full Governing Board Meeting @ Thomas Fairchild - 6.00pm

Summer Term 2024
Tuesday 23rd April 2024 Resources Governing Board Meeting @ Grazebrook - 6.00pm

Wednesday 5th June 2024 Governors Visit to Shacklewell Primary School - 9.00am - 11.00am

Tuesday 18th June 2024 Resources Governing Board Meeting @ Grazebrook - 6.00pm

Thursday 11th July 2024 Full Governing Board Meeting @ Grazebrook - 6.00pm


